Tysliavos ¢g. 5-2

Dvibutis 96.40 m?

1 aukstas

Bendra informacija

Tipas Dvibutis
Kambariy skaicius 4
Bendras plotas 96.40 m’
Parkavimo vietos 2
Susisiekite

1 aukstas

Svetainé
Virtuve
Koridorius

San. mazgas
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nauji namai

2 aukstas

27.38 m’
6.82 m’
6.96 m’
5.49 m?

2 aukstas

1 kambarys 16.02 m?
2 kambarys 11.16 m®
3 kambarys 12.81m’
Koridorius 4.34 m?
Vonios kambarys 5.42m’
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